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Asian Websites 
National statement for engaging young Australians with Asia in Australian schools 
http://former.asiaeducation.edu.au/pdf/engaging_statement.pdf  

Map of Asia 
http://www.asiaeducation.edu.au/verve/_resources/ssspu_asia_map.pdf  

Multicultural Australia website http://www.multiculturalaustralia.edu.au/  

Asian Cha http://www.asiancha.com/content/view/1027/313/  

Paper Tigers http://www.papertigers.org/home.html  

Oriental Tales http://www.orientaltales.com/  

Peril online magazine - Asian Australia arts and culture http://www.peril.com.au/  

Web Japan http://web-japan.org/index.html  

Kids’ web Japan http://web-japan.org/kidsweb/cool/12-01/index.html  

Literary review Singapore http://www.qlrs.com/story.asp?id=872  

Asian Australian studies research network http://asianaustralianstudies.org/  

Australian Screen – multicultural Australia http://aso.gov.au/education/culture/multicultural-australia/  

The dragon children: What’s behind the success of Chinese-Australian Students? 

http://www.sbs.com.au/dragonchildren/#/the_dragon_children_homepage  

JPOP music http://www.jpopmusic.com/  

Screen Asia http://www.actf.com.au/education-program/screen-asia  

Radio Asia: Smithsonian Museum http://www.asia.si.edu/podcasts/  

Asia Literary review http://www.asialiteraryreview.com/web/article/en/277    
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Multicultural Cinderella stories http://asiasociety.org/education/resources-schools/elementary-lesson-
plans/twice-upon-time-multi-cultural-cinderella  

SBS’s Pop Asia http://www.sbs.com.au/chinese/program/popasia  

Making multicultural Australia http://www.multiculturalaustralia.edu.au/  

SBS Dragon children http://www.sbs.com.au/dragonchildren/#/the_dragon_children_homepage  

SBS Immigration nation http://www.sbs.com.au/immigrationnation/  

SBS Once upon a time in Cabramatta http://www.sbs.com.au/shows/onceuponatimeincabramatta  

National Archives of Australia: Annette Shun Wah http://www.naa.gov.au/collection/family-
history/case-studies/shun-wah/index.aspx   

Top 10 Asian warfilms http://japancinema.net/2011/01/08/top-10-asian-war-films/  

Asian Australian news: http://aausn.blogspot.com.au/  

Modern Korean cinema blog: http://modernkoreancinema.blogspot.com.au/  

Modern Chinese cinema blog http://dgeneratefilms.com/tag/chinese-cinema/  

Nippon cinema http://www.nipponcinema.com/  

Japanese anime films http://techblogbiz.blogspot.com.au/2007/06/top-ten-japanese-animation-movies-
of.html  

Sites2See The Chinese in Australia 
http://lrrpublic.cli.det.nsw.edu.au/lrrSecure/Cli/Download.aspx?resID=6451&v=1&preview=true&target
=PUBLIC  
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